www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Mehdi Hadraoui - Box2Box midfielder
Date of birth: 20 Feb 1988 / 36 years old

Nationality: Belgium

Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Last contract:

french,English,Dutch

No data available

Height / Weight: 185 cm. / 80 kg.

Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

o Box2Box midfielder (preferred)
o Central defensive midfielder
e Right fullback

Right

Defensive Midfielder ( Box to Box ) strong high work rate great stamina technical skills

good passing great header

Achievements: Champion with RC Mechelen in 2014

Other information: Whatsapp and phone number +971505480628 Email : Mehdi9911@hotmail.com Last

team was in the UAE AL Taawon club (2015) out pass in possession

Q CAREER

Since

Aug 2012
Aug 2011
Oct 2010
Jan 2015
Aug 2006

Club Contracts

Racing Mechelen ( Belgium ) No professional contracts found for this club
Boussu Dour Borinage ( Belgium ) No professional contracts found for this club
Diegem Sport ( Belgium ) No professional contracts found for this club
Al-Taawon ( United Arab Emirates ) No professional contracts found for this club
Union Saint-Gilloise ( Belgium ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp ] = = D @
2013/2014 / Racing Mechelen / Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

2013/2014 / Racing Mechelen / First Amateur (tier 3) 1791 20 20 0 1 0 4 8 0


/profile/23195/mehdi_hadraoui

2012/2013 / Racing Mechelen / First Amateur (tier 3)

2012/2013 / Racing Mechelen / Play-offs 2/3

2011/2012 / Boussu Dour Borinage / Second Division

2010/2011 / Diegem Sport / First Amateur (tier 3)

1504'

528'

1861'

1167

22

24

18

17

21

13



	Mehdi Hadraoui - Box2Box midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Racing Mechelen ( Belgium )
	Boussu Dour Borinage ( Belgium )
	Diegem Sport ( Belgium )
	Al-Taawon ( United Arab Emirates )
	Union Saint-Gilloise ( Belgium )

	MATCH SUMMARY

