



Mehdi Hadraoui - Box2Box midfielder

20 Feb 1988 / 36 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Belgium

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



T PLAYER DETAILS

french,English,Dutch
No data available
185 cm. / 80 kg.
 Box2Box midfielder (preferred) Central defensive midfielder Right fullback
Right
Defensive Midfielder (Box to Box) strong high work rate great stamina technical skills good passing great header
Champion with RC Mechelen in 2014
Whatsapp and phone number +971505480628 Email : Mehdi9911@hotmail.com Last team was in the UAE AL Taawon club (2015) out pass in possession



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Aug 2012	Racing Mechelen (Belgium)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2011	Boussu Dour Borinage (Belgium)	No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2010	Diegem Sport (Belgium)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2015	Al-Taawon (United Arab Emirates)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2006	Union Saint-Gilloise (Belgium)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>(b</u>	E	Т	=	*	В	•	*	*	•
2013/2014 / Racing Mechelen / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Racing Mechelen / First Amateur (tier 3)	1791'	20	20	0	1	0	4	8	0	0

2012/2013 / Racing Mechelen / First Amateur (tier 3)	1504'	22	17	5	7	0	1	4	0	0
2012/2013 / Racing Mechelen / Play-offs 2/3	528'	6	6	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Boussu Dour Borinage / Second Division	1861'	24	21	3	4	0	4	6	0	0
2010/2011 / Diegem Sport / First Amateur (tier 3)	1167'	18	13	5	6	0	0	2	0	0